Wednesday 1st February Celtic Eucharist at Hedon 10-00am

Friday 3rd February Evening Prayer at Hedon 6-00pm

Sunday 5th February

Hedon 9-30am Holy Communion
Sproatley 9-30am Morning Prayer (Lay led)
Paull 11-15am Holy Communion

Preston Holy Communion 6-00pm

Wed 8th February Celtic Morning Prayer- 10-00am

Friday 10th February Evening Prayer at Hedon- 6-00pm

Sunday 12th February
Hedon 9-30 Holy Communion
Preston Morning Prayer in All Saints with Methodist Church 11-00am

Sproatley 11-15am Holy Communion

Wednesday 15th February Celtic Morning Prayer at Hedon- 10am

Friday 17th February Evening Prayer at Hedon- 6-00pm

Sunday 19th February
Hedon 9-30 Morning Prayer

Preston joint Holy Communion with Sproatley 9-30am

Sunday 26th February
Sproatley joint Holy Communion with Preston 9-30am

Hedon Holy Communion 11-15am



